
2018-2019 SOFTBALL
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

DE ANZA DIVISION
Teams: Homestead, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Milpitas, Mountain View, Santa Clara, Wilcox

JV Play @ Opposite Sites

Thursday, March 21
Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Homestead
Homestead @ Los Gatos Los Altos @ Santa Clara
Mountain View @ Los Altos Los Gatos @ Wilcox
Wilcox @ Milpitas Milpitas @ Mountain View

Tuesday, March 26 Thursday, March 28 Tuesday, April 2
Bye - Los Altos Bye - Wilcox Bye - Milpitas
Wilcox @ Homestead Milpitas @ Los Altos Mountain View @ Wilcox
Santa Clara @ Milpitas Homestead @ Mountain View Santa Clara @ Homestead
Mountain View @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Santa Clara Los Altos @ Los Gatos

Thursday, April 4 Tuesday, April 9 Thursday, April 11
Bye - Mountain View Bye - Los Gatos Bye - Homestead
Wilcox @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Mountain View Santa Clara @ Los Altos
Homestead @ Los Altos Milpitas @ Homestead Wilcox @ Los Gatos
Los Gatos @ Milpitas Los Altos @ Wilcox Mountain View @ Milpitas

Tuesday, April 16 Thursday, April 18 Tuesday, April 23
No Games Scheduled No Games Scheduled Bye - Los Altos

Homestead @ Wilcox
Milpitas @ Santa Clara
Los Gatos @ Mountain View

Thursday, April 25 Tuesday, April 30 Thursday, May 2
Bye - Wilcox Bye - Milpitas Bye - Mountain View
Los Altos @ Milpitas Wilcox @ Mountain View Milpitas @ Los Gatos
Mountain View @ Homestead Homestead @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Wilcox
Santa Clara @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Homestead

Tuesday, May 7 Thursday, May 9
Bye - Los Gatos Bye - Santa Clara
Mountain View @ Santa Clara Los Gatos @ Homestead
Homstead @ Milpitas Los Altos @ Mountain View
Wilcox @ Los Altos Milpitas @ Wilcox

Game Limit 27 games + 2 scrimmages
Pre League Meeting January 21 Wilcox High 6pm
Start Practice January 28
1st Scrimmage Allowed February 11
1st Contest Allowed February 18
Post League Meeting May 10 Wilcox High 4:00 pm
Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 11 8.23.18
C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 11
First C.C.S Event May 15
Last C.C.S Event May 25
Playing Days Tuesday & Thursdays
Starting Times: 4:00pm
Chairpersons:  Randy Frey (Los Gatos) - DA / Brook Binkley (Palo Alto) - EC
A.D. Liaisons:  Laura Stott (Wilcox)
C.C.S. (408) 224-2994
Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX  (408) 224-0476
SCVAL Websige www.scval.com report scores 408-230-0452

Thursday, March 14 Tuesday, March 19

http://www.scval.com/
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